
CLASSEMENT Gestion_epreuve GOURGE 2022 PC

PARTANTS 83 CLASSES 54

Pts

 PE
Place

Dos

s
ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 165 LE HENAFF   Nicolas AC ST MICHEL 50162290022 PC D3 1.31.40

2 154 BERTHONNEAU   Ludovic BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650329 PC D3 1.32.45

3 178 SICAUD   HENRIK STADE MONTOIS TRI 20480MV911 PC D3

4 170 SIMON   QUENTIN VC VIHIERSOIS 52490120033 PC D3

5 150 SOUCHET   Gerard V.C.THOUARS 50790600171 PC D3

6 158 BEGUIER   Pierre VS CANTON DE BEAUVOIR 50792220015 PC D3

7 151 DUPONT   Matthieu V.C.ST MAIXENT 50791170009 PC D3

8 183 BIRONNEAU   Eric DESTINATION MTB RACE 50792250011 PC D4

9 169 DAZY   Emmanuel TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 50172130071 PC D3

10 172 CARRERE   DAVID ST JEAN DE MONTS VENDEE CYCLISME 52852840243 PC D3

11 184 TRICHET   Bernard V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN 50170300063 PC D4

12 188 SENSIQUE   JACQUES TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 50172130025 PC D4

13 167 BIDAUD   Lionel TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 50172130060 PC D3

14 157 GALLOU   Mickael BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650249 PC D3

15 177 NOUZILLE   PAULINE VC ST MAIXENT UFOLEP 7970123 PC D3

16 176 NOUZILLE   VINCENT VC ST MAIXENT UFOLEP 4328959 PC D3

17 174 DERE   Ludovic VC ST MAIXENT 50791170076 PC D3

18 162 BERNARD   Laurent U.V.POITIERS 50860710330 PC D3

19 186 BIDAUD   Francis NON LICENCIE NL PC D4

20 168 BIDAUD   Patrice TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 50172130061 PC D3

21 182 MILLET   Julien BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650004 PC D4

22 189 CERQULET   CLEMENT J.P.C.LUSSAC 50860660150 PC D4

23 159 LANGLOIS   Pascal V.C.LOUDUN 50860650023 PC D3

24 190 LAJAUNIAS   LUCIEN BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650186 PC D4

25 155 BLANCHET   Damien BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650346 PC D3

26 180 JAMOIS   Nicolas V.C.ST MAIXENT 50791170038 PC D4

27 156 CORNUAULT   David BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650347 PC D3

28 179 MILASSEAU   Damien BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650341 PC D3

29 175 NAULEAU   OLIVIER NON LICENCIE PC D3

30 163 MARCADIER   Sylvain A.C.NEUVILLE 50861920024 PC D3

31 173 COGNY   CLEMENT AC NEUVILLE UFOLEP 8690249151 PC D3

32 153 NICAUD   Bertrand V.C.ST MAIXENT 50791170084 PC D3

33 181 NIQUE   SEBASTIEN V.C.ST MAIXENT 50791170058 PC D4

34 164 SCHOUMAKER   JEAN CHRISTOPHEA.C.NEUVILLE 50861920032 PC D3

35 185 AMIAUD   PHILIPPE LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200117 PC D4

36 166 PIETTE   Fabrice V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN 50170300129 PC D3

37 187 AUNAUD   LUDOVIC CA CIVRAY  UFOLEP 86902281241 PC D4

1 126 CHAMPION   Alexis V.C.THOUARS 50790600115 JD2 1.55.47

2 135 MENARD   Louis BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650321 PO D2 1.55.47

3 104 HEUGAS   Lucas P.ST FLORENT NIORT 50790590234 J D1 1.55.47

4 119 JICQUEL   VINCENT APOGE CYCLISTE 50171400192 PCO D1 1.55.47

5 132 BERTHONNEAU   Damien BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650181 PO D2 1.55.47

6 133 HUGUET   William BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650348 PC D2 1.57.18

CLASSEMENT PC D1-D2

CLASSEMENTS PC D3-D4

NOM et PRENOM

DATE :  06 mars 2022COURSE

CATEGORIE PCO-PC

GOURGé  79
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7 115 BONNIN   David C.C.VERVANT 50170790008 PO D1

8 113 SIMONNET   Romain U.V.POITIERS 50860710393 PC D1

9 109 GOULEAU   Paul BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650258 JD1

10 121 MOREAU   Sasha V.C.CHATILLONNAIS 50790820138 JD2

11 138 BONNIN   Matheo C.C.VERVANT 50170790001 PC D2

12 129 REVELLI   Hugo V.C.THOUARS 50790600178 PC D2

13 124 GRANDRIE   Martin P.ST FLORENT NIORT 50790590193 JD2

14 128 MARCELO   CYRIL V.C.THOUARS 50790600167 PO D2

15 130 THIOLLET   Corentin V.C.THOUARS 50790600174 PC D2

16 106 DESPEIGNES   Patrick V.C.THOUARS 50790600013 PO D1

17 110 FERRON   David U.V.POITIERS 50860710049 PO D1

18 140 MARTIN   Jean Noel US  DACQUOISE 50401620046 PO D2

19 108 GELLE   Jules BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650339 PC D1

20 122 RIVALIERE   Leo V.C.CHATILLONNAIS 50790820157 PO D2

21 143 DERE   BENJAMIN DESTINATION MTB RACE 50792250002 PC D2

22 131 BERTHELOT   Evan BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650299 JD2

23 123 BOUARD   Antoine P.ST FLORENT NIORT 50790590272 PC D2

24 102 CHALMETTE   Charley A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC 50160110206 PO D1D

25 116 HOUEIX   ROMAIN BEAUPREAU VELO SPORT 52490270369 PO D1

26 117 BILLY   DOMINIQUE ACS VOUILLE UFOLEP 8660198269 PC D1

27 142 GRELLIER   GREGOIRE VC LOUDUN 50860650043 PC D2

28 103 AUBINEAU   Guillaume V.C.CHATILLONNAIS 50790820010 PO D1

29 149 GOUIN   ALEXANDRE VC LOUDUN 50860650060 PC D1

30 139 FONTENEAU   Aurelien TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 50172130010 PO D2

31 134 LAUNAY   Kevin BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650345 PO D2

32 144 BODIN   Antoine DESTINATION MTB RACE 50792250018 PC D2

33 118 MORAND   CYRILLE NON LICENCIE NL PC D1

34 127 MALOYER   Cedric V.C.THOUARS 50790600034 PC D2

35 112 FOUCAT   Tristan U.V.POITIERS 50860710293 PO D1

36 107 ROULLET   Lionel V.C.THOUARS 50790600173 PO D1

CLASSEMENT PC D1

1 104 HEUGAS   Lucas P.ST FLORENT NIORT 50790590234 J D1

2 119 JICQUEL   VINCENT APOGE CYCLISTE 50171400192 PCO D1

3 115 BONNIN   David C.C.VERVANT 50170790008 PO D1

4 113 SIMONNET   Romain U.V.POITIERS 50860710393 PC D1

5 109 GOULEAU   Paul BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650258 JD1

6 106 DESPEIGNES   Patrick V.C.THOUARS 50790600013 PO D1

7 110 FERRON   David U.V.POITIERS 50860710049 PO D1

8 108 GELLE   Jules BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650339 PC D1

9 102 CHALMETTE   Charley A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC 50160110206 PO D1D

10 116 HOUEIX   ROMAIN BEAUPREAU VELO SPORT 52490270369 PO D1

11 117 BILLY   DOMINIQUE ACS VOUILLE UFOLEP 8660198269 PC D1

12 103 AUBINEAU   Guillaume V.C.CHATILLONNAIS 50790820010 PO D1

13 149 GOUIN   ALEXANDRE VC LOUDUN 50860650060 PC D1

14 118 MORAND   CYRILLE NON LICENCIE NL PC D1

15 112 FOUCAT   Tristan U.V.POITIERS 50860710293 PO D1

16 107 ROULLET   Lionel V.C.THOUARS 50790600173 PO D1

CLASSEMENT PC D2

1 126 CHAMPION   Alexis V.C.THOUARS 50790600115 JD2

2 135 MENARD   Louis BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650321 PO D2
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3 132 BERTHONNEAU   Damien BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650181 PO D2

4 133 HUGUET   William BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650348 PC D2

5 121 MOREAU   Sasha V.C.CHATILLONNAIS 50790820138 JD2

6 138 BONNIN   Matheo C.C.VERVANT 50170790001 PC D2

7 129 REVELLI   Hugo V.C.THOUARS 50790600178 PC D2

8 124 GRANDRIE   Martin P.ST FLORENT NIORT 50790590193 JD2

9 128 MARCELO   CYRIL V.C.THOUARS 50790600167 PO D2

10 130 THIOLLET   Corentin V.C.THOUARS 50790600174 PC D2

11 140 MARTIN   Jean Noel US  DACQUOISE 50401620046 PO D2

12 122 RIVALIERE   Leo V.C.CHATILLONNAIS 50790820157 PO D2

13 143 DERE   BENJAMIN DESTINATION MTB RACE 50792250002 PC D2

14 131 BERTHELOT   Evan BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650299 JD2

15 123 BOUARD   Antoine P.ST FLORENT NIORT 50790590272 PC D2

16 142 GRELLIER   GREGOIRE VC LOUDUN 50860650043 PC D2

17 139 FONTENEAU   Aurelien TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 50172130010 PO D2

18 134 LAUNAY   Kevin BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650345 PO D2

19 144 BODIN   Antoine DESTINATION MTB RACE 50792250018 PC D2

20 127 MALOYER   Cedric V.C.THOUARS 50790600034 PC D2

CLASSEMENT PC D3 #REF!

1 165 LE HENAFF   Nicolas AC ST MICHEL 50162290022 PC D3

2 154 BERTHONNEAU   Ludovic BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650329 PC D3

3 178 SICAUD   HENRIK STADE MONTOIS TRI 20480MV911 PC D3

4 170 SIMON   QUENTIN VC VIHIERSOIS 52490120033 PC D3

5 150 SOUCHET   Gerard V.C.THOUARS 50790600171 PC D3

6 158 BEGUIER   Pierre VS CANTON DE BEAUVOIR 50792220015 PC D3

7 151 DUPONT   Matthieu V.C.ST MAIXENT 50791170009 PC D3

8 169 DAZY   Emmanuel TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 50172130071 PC D3

9 172 CARRERE   DAVID ST JEAN DE MONTS VENDEE CYCLISME 52852840243 PC D3

10 167 BIDAUD   Lionel TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 50172130060 PC D3

11 157 GALLOU   Mickael BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650249 PC D3

12 177 NOUZILLE   PAULINE VC ST MAIXENT UFOLEP 7970123 PC D3

13 176 NOUZILLE   VINCENT VC ST MAIXENT UFOLEP 4328959 PC D3

14 174 DERE   Ludovic VC ST MAIXENT 50791170076 PC D3

15 162 BERNARD   Laurent U.V.POITIERS 50860710330 PC D3

16 168 BIDAUD   Patrice TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 50172130061 PC D3

17 159 LANGLOIS   Pascal V.C.LOUDUN 50860650023 PC D3

18 155 BLANCHET   Damien BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650346 PC D3

19 156 CORNUAULT   David BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650347 PC D3

20 179 MILASSEAU   Damien BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650341 PC D3

21 175 NAULEAU   OLIVIER NON LICENCIE PC D3

22 163 MARCADIER   Sylvain A.C.NEUVILLE 50861920024 PC D3

23 173 COGNY   CLEMENT AC NEUVILLE UFOLEP 8690249151 PC D3

24 153 NICAUD   Bertrand V.C.ST MAIXENT 50791170084 PC D3

25 164 SCHOUMAKER   JEAN CHRISTOPHEA.C.NEUVILLE 50861920032 PC D3

26 166 PIETTE   Fabrice V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN 50170300129 PC D3

CLASSEMENT D4    

1 183 BIRONNEAU   Eric DESTINATION MTB RACE 50792250011 PC D4

2 184 TRICHET   Bernard V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN 50170300063 PC D4

3 188 SENSIQUE   JACQUES TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 50172130025 PC D4

4 186 BIDAUD   Francis NON LICENCIE NL PC D4
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5 182 MILLET   Julien BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650004 PC D4

6 189 CERQULET   CLEMENT J.P.C.LUSSAC 50860660150 PC D4

7 190 LAJAUNIAS   LUCIEN BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES 50791650186 PC D4

8 180 JAMOIS   Nicolas V.C.ST MAIXENT 50791170038 PC D4

9 181 NIQUE   SEBASTIEN V.C.ST MAIXENT 50791170058 PC D4

10 185 AMIAUD   PHILIPPE LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200117 PC D4

11 187 AUNAUD   LUDOVIC CA CIVRAY  UFOLEP 86902281241 PC D4
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